ROYAL SELANGOR CLUB - BRIDGE SECTION
2025 RSC THURSDAY DUPLICATE ANNUAL AGGREGATE RANKING
51 SESSIONS HELD, ONLY PAIRS PLAYING MINIMUM OF ONE-THIRD (17 SESSIONS) ARE LISTED
OTHER PAIRS MAY REFER TO www.bridgewebs.com for the weekly results to work out their aggregate

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Lina Nizaruddin - Jette Wich*

Yap Ching Kuan - Yau Ah Peng

Chin Nyok Kien* - David Law*

Jane Davies* - Kim Tse*

Christine Chew - Flemming Wich*
Rona Chin* - Marilyn Yee

Mariah Abdullah - Jaishri Alagappan
Agnes Krishna* - Hildah Lee
Mahinder Randhawa - Ruth Randhawa
Anu Lahiri - Lynette Rock

Patrick Tse* - Jane Lee

Ruby Azizan - Andie Hanafiah
Mirella Ackermann - Diana Yadegar
Pony Kinloch* - Ling Lee Hung

HIGHEST SCORE FOR THE YEAR

1st
2nd
3rd

Mariah Abdullah - Jaishri Alagappan
Chin Nyok Kien* - David Law*
Christine Chew - Flemming Wich*

* RSC Bridge Section members

Played

34
28
37
23
31
34
19
31
20
17
22
18
19
35

MP

9785
7889.1
9965.6

6222

7927
8466.5
4618.7

7508

4808

3712

4886

3879

3838

5636

73.80% 18.12.25
71.60% 27.3.25
71.55% 16.1.25

Max MP

15892
12981
16758
10752
13818
15502
8600
14088
9132
7628
10168
8460
8782
16056

%

61.6
60.8
59.5
57.9
57.4
54.6
53.7
53.3
52.7
48.7

48
45.8
43.7
35.1



