

**ROYAL SELANGOR CLUB - BRIDGE SECTION**

2025 RSC THURSDAY DUPLICATE ANNUAL AGGREGATE RANKING

51 SESSIONS HELD, ONLY PAIRS PLAYING MINIMUM OF ONE-THIRD (17 SESSIONS) ARE LISTED

OTHER PAIRS MAY REFER TO [www.bridgewebs.com](http://www.bridgewebs.com) for the weekly results to work out their aggregate

		<u>Played</u>	<u>MP</u>	<u>Max MP</u>	<u>%</u>
1st	Lina Nizaruddin - Jette Wich*	34	9785	15892	61.6
2nd	Yap Ching Kuan - Yau Ah Peng	28	7889.1	12981	60.8
3rd	Chin Nyok Kien* - David Law*	37	9965.6	16758	59.5
4th	Jane Davies* - Kim Tse*	23	6222	10752	57.9
5th	Christine Chew - Flemming Wich*	31	7927	13818	57.4
6th	Rona Chin* - Marilyn Yee	34	8466.5	15502	54.6
7th	Mariah Abdullah - Jaishri Alagappan	19	4618.7	8600	53.7
8th	Agnes Krishna* - Hildah Lee	31	7508	14088	53.3
9th	Mahinder Randhawa - Ruth Randhawa	20	4808	9132	52.7
10th	Anu Lahiri - Lynette Rock	17	3712	7628	48.7
11th	Patrick Tse* - Jane Lee	22	4886	10168	48
12th	Ruby Azizan - Andie Hanafiah	18	3879	8460	45.8
13th	Mirella Ackermann - Diana Yadegar	19	3838	8782	43.7
14th	Pony Kinloch* - Ling Lee Hung	35	5636	16056	35.1

**HIGHEST SCORE FOR THE YEAR**

1st	Mariah Abdullah - Jaishri Alagappan	73.80% 18.12.25
2nd	Chin Nyok Kien* - David Law*	71.60% 27.3.25
3rd	Christine Chew - Flemming Wich*	71.55% 16.1.25

\* RSC Bridge Section members